
Date Day Team Opponent Location Time 

Mar 18 Tues V Valmeyer Home 4:30 

Mar 19 Wed V Roxana Home 4:30 

Mar 20 Thur V Columbia Home 4:30 

Mar 21 Fri V Alton Marquette Away 4:30 

Mar 25 Tues V Civic Memorial Home 4:30 

Mar 27 Thur V Cahokia Away 4:30 

Mar 28 Fri V  New Athens Away 4:30 

Mar 29 Sat V Marissa Away 11/1 

Mar 31 Mon V Althoff Home 4:30 

Apr 2 Wed V Chester Away 4:30 

Apr 7 Mon V EAWR Away 4:30 

Apr 9 Wed V Valmeyer Away 4:30 

Apr 10 Thur V Steeleville Away 4:30 

Apr 11 Fri V Father McGivney Away 4:30 

Apr 14 Mon V Sparta Home 4:30 

Apr 15 Tues V Althoff Away 4:30 

Apr 16 Wed V Red Bud Home 4:30 

Apr 19 Sat V Okawville Away 10/12 

Apr 21 Mon V Weslin Co-op Away 4:30 

Apr 23 Wed V Trico Away 4:30 

May 1 Thur V Waterloo Home 4:30 

May 5 Mon V East St. Louis Home 4:30 

May 7 Wed V Mater Dei Away 4:30 

May 8 Thur V Nashville Home 4:30 

May 13 Tues V Dupo Home 4:30 

May 15 Thur V Father McGivney Home 4:30 

 

*Subject to Change              2/4/2025 


